Goorgla Department of Human Services

Jobs + Training Pipeline

Monday, August 1, 2016

Region 7: Burke, Columbia, Glascock, Hancock, Jefferson, Jenkins, Lincoln, McDuffie, Richmond, Screven, Taliaferro, Warren,

Washington, Wilkes

Jobseeker Resources

(Please list “Georgia DHS” as your referral source)

JOB FAIRS

CAREER CENTERS

Goodwill Job Connection
Goodwill Job Connection (South)
DOL Career Center

Augusta DOL Career Center
Thomson DOL Career Center

If you know of any upcoming job fairs, please email

blue.cole@dhs.ga.gov

3179 Washington Road, Augusta, GA 30907
3120 Peach Orchard Road Augusta, GA 30906
www.EmployGeorgia.com
601 Greene Street Augusta, GA 30901-1427
674 Washington Road Thomson, GA 30824

COMMUNITY CAREER RESOURCES

Brenau University
Fort Gordon Army Reserve Center

STAFFING AGENCIES

Acrux Staffing

MAU Workforce Solutions
Augusta Job Connection
Spherion

Resource MFG

Trojan Labor

Patriot Staffing

Augusta Staffing

Trace Staffing

Kelly Services

Goodwill Staffing

111 Davis Road, Martinez GA 30907
15th Street, Bldg. 14401, Fort Gordon, GA 30905

4434 Columbia Road Suite 205 Martinez, GA 30907
501 Greene Street Augusta, GA 30901

3179 Washington Road, Augusta, GA 30909

10 Pitcarin Way Augusta, GA 30909

118 N. Belair Road Suite 2 Evans, GA 30809

1961 Kissingbower Road Augusta, GA 30904

608 Broad Street Augusta, GA 30901

218 Oak Street North, Ste. E, Martinez, GA 30907
266 Bobby Jones Exp., Ste. 130 Augusta, GA 30907
1450 Greene St Ste. 150 Augusta, GA 30901

3179 Washington Road, Augusta, GA 30907

706-447-5195
706-790-8500

706-721-3131
706-595-3665

706-798-5860
706-724-8367
706-447-5195
706-868-0911
706-250-4000
706-736-6199
706-833-6147
706-860-8909
706-524-7232
706-210-2538
706-447-5195

Blue Cole | blue.cole@dhs.ga.gov

Statewide Coordinator | DHS Jobs + Training Pipeline
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Current Openings

(Please list “Georgia DHS” as your referral source)

Advance Auto Parts | http://www.advanceautoparts.jobs

Distribution Center | 1520 120 Industrial Park Dr, Thomson, GA 30824 | (706) 597-7100
e General Warehouse Worker
e DC Department Manager
e DC General Manager Il
e Maintenance Planning Asst
e Maintenance |
Store # 6110 | 662 Main St Thomson, GA 30824 | 706-597-0353
o Delivery Driver
e Assistant Store Manager
e Salesperson
e Parts Pro
Store #: 6080 | 830 S Harris St Sandersville, GA 31082 | 478-552-9192
e Parts Pro
o Delivery Driver
e Salesperson
Store #: 6111 | 1123 W Ogeechee St Sylvania, GA 30467 | 912-564-2131
o Delivery Driver
e Salesperson
e Parts Pro

TJX Companies, Inc. | www.tjxjobs.com
Apply in person at store location or distribution center.

(Homegoods) | 2907 Washington Road Augusta, GA 30909 | 706-667-7254
e Merchandise Associate (3 openings)

(TJ Max) | 3412 Wrightsboro Rd., Suite 201 Augusta, GA 30909 | 706-737-6507
e Merchandise Associate (2 openings)

(Marshalls) | 4213 Washington Rd Evans, GA 30809 | 706-863-7144
e Merchandise Associate (10 openings)

Allied Barton

1438 West Peachtree Street, Suite 100 Atlanta, GA 30309 | 404.898.1600 | http://jobs.alliedbarton.com/
e Req. ID 2016-68866 | Security Officer for Industrial Commercial Establishment | 7/12/2016
¢ Req. ID 2016-77054 | Security Officer for Industrial Commercial | 7/12/2016

Augusta Coca-Cola Bottling Company United, Inc.

1901 North Leg Road Augusta, GA | 706-736-221 | http://cocacolaunited.com/careers/
e Fleet Mechanic Il (CDL A)
e Delivery Merchandiser - Small Store w/CDL Class A

Call our Job Line (888-838-2653) to select a career opportunity that interests you.
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Gable’s Search Group

37721 Vine Street, Suite #1 Willoughby, Ohio 44094 |440.951.9990 | http://jobs.gablessearch.com
e Technical Sales Rep - Augusta, GA
e Industrial Engineer - Augusta, GA
e Plant Financial Controller - Augusta, GA
e Site Procurement Leader - Augusta, GA
Manufacturing Production Supervisor - Aiken, SC
e Maintenance Planner - Aiken, SC

www.prodrivers.com

Evans & Augusta, Georgia:
e Class A Truck Driver for Regional Runs out of Augusta, GA
e Class A or Class B Truck Driver needed for local shuttle runs
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